JF-IETF-RFC2976

21

22

2.3

24

25

2.6

SIP INFO

SIP INFO
INFO
ISUP ISDN

IETF RFC2976

172

JF-IETF-RFC2976
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Overview

This document proposes an extension to the Session Initiation
Protocol (SIP). This extension adds the INFO method to the SIP
protocol. The intent of the INFO method is to allow for the carrying
of session related control information that is generated during a
session. One example of such session control information is ISUP and

ISDN signaling messages used to control telephony call services.
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2.3 Early implementation items
None.
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